
© Pawprint Family 2025. 

www.PawprintFamily.com

Seaside Colour by Numbers
Match the numbers to the colours from the box below to colour in this seaside scene.

Key

1 1

1

1

12

2

2
6

7

7

7

7

7

7 6

2

2

7

1

6

3

4

6

2

2
2

2

2
2

2

2

2

1

2

5

5 5 5

5

52

2

1

1. Red
2. Yellow
3. Light Blue
4. Dark Blue
5. Light Brown
6. Grey
7. White



© Pawprint Family 2025. 

www.PawprintFamily.com

Seaside Colour by Letters
Match the letters to the colours.
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Red
Yellow
Light Blue
Dark Blue
Light Brown
Grey
White


